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178
244
210
248
234
241
215
233
160
235
214
206
237
224
239
243
227
249
238
209
164
200
240
236
213
223
245
242
228
157
219
187
232
226
212
231
250
211
202
167
246

192
204
163

NAO CADASTRADO

ELIANDRO MOREIRA CONCEICAO
FABIO FERREIRA

MARCO TULIO SOUZA

ANTONIO DE JESUS BISPO
ANTONIO CESAR GOMES LIMA
ERONILDES FRANCO ALEXANDRE
GIL MULLER A. BATISTA
DORIVAL SOUZA

AURELINO SUZART SANTOS
GILSON LOPES S. JUNIOR
ITALISON MANDINGA

ANTONIO CARLOS S. SIMAS
ISMAEL J. DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
UANDELSON GOMES DA SILVA
RAFAEL LUIZ TEIXEIRA

ANIBAL LIMA JESUS JUNIOR
VILSON OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
BENUINDO O. DA SILVA

LUIZ AUGUSTO ANDRADE BARBOSA
VANDO BAHIA

JOSE AUGUSTO S. MASCARENHAS
JOSE AUGUSTO DE J. SILVA
FERNANDO CONCEICAO LIMA
FABIO MENEZES DA SILVA
CLERISTON FELIX

LUCIANO SANTANA SILVA
GEOVANI DA SILVA CINTRA
DIEGO AQUINO GASPAR

NAO CADASTRADO

JOSE HAMILTON NEVES BRANDAO
NAO CADASTRADO

RICARDO NUNES

REIVISSON CARVALHO
MATHEUS SILVA CORTES

PEDRO AUGUSTO S. CERQUEIRA
CLAYTON JESUS SOARES
PASTOR AZIEL

ADOLFINO A. P. NETO

VILSON OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
ANTONIO ALMEIDA E SILVA
EDMILSON ASA BRANCA
MARCELO MOREIRA

MARCELO MOREIRA FILHO

NAO CADASTRADO

PROVA ITABERABA NIGHT RUN
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19
32
34
47
35
43
19
28
19
62
19
21
55
34
44
38
15
63
52
56
19
49
50
29
19
48
19
39
19
19
58
19
39
23
35
21
28
57
56
19
19
19
50
17
19

10KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

M1519
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3539
M4044
M1519
M2529
M1519
M6064
M1519
M2024
M5559
M3034
M4044
M3539
M1519
M6064
M5054
M5559
M1519
M4549
M5054
M2529
M1519
M4549
M1519
M3539
M1519
M1519
M5559
M1519
M3539
M2024
M3539
M2024
M2529
M5559
M5559
M1519
M1519
M1519
M5054
M1519
M1519

CRONO+
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14
15

C.

CRONO+

Equipe

FERREIRA RUNNING

REVOLTS
CORE

CORE

CORE
CORE

Liquido
00:16:45
00:20:10
00:20:11
00:21:11
00:21:11
00:21:13
00:21:21
00:21:22
00:22:07
00:23:51
00:23:53
00:23:55
00:24:05
00:24:27
00:24:28
00:24:35
00:24:45
00:24:50
00:24:52
00:24:54
00:24:58
00:25:16
00:25:18
00:25:18
00:25:31
00:25:52
00:26:16
00:26:26
00:27:02
00:27:20
00:28:58
00:29:10
00:30:53
00:31:10
00:31:13
00:31:40
00:32:17
00:33:49
00:34:17
00:35:19
00:36:15
00:36:46
00:44:19
00:44:19
00:44:27

Bruto
00:16:45
00:20:12
00:20:13
00:21:12
00:21:12
00:21:14
00:21:22
00:21:24
00:22:11
00:23:52
00:24:01
00:24:01
00:24:06
00:24:28
00:24:29
00:24:37
00:24:55
00:24:52
00:25:02
00:24:56
00:25:05
00:25:17
00:25:21
00:25:21
00:25:35
00:26:07
00:26:21
00:26:30
00:27:11
00:27:21
00:29:03
00:29:16
00:31:00
00:31:39
00:31:27
00:31:51
00:32:21
00:33:54
00:34:28
00:35:30
00:36:20
00:36:53
00:44:25
00:44:25
00:44:39
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